
THE VINE HOMESCHOOLING CO-OP
Curriculum List 2020 – 2021

Curriculum highlighted in yellow has changed from last year.  
Please check editions and ISBN numbers before purchasing used curriculum.

CLASS BOOK TITLE IMAGES PUBLISHER ISBN PRICE

ELEMENTARY DEPARTMENT

1st

Grade

Writing
Using a variety
of resources

No Book Required
To purchase

 

History

History for 
Little Pilgrims

History for 
Little Pilgrims
Coloring Book,

Grade 1

 

Christian 
Liberty Press

978-1-930092-84-6

*978-1-930092-86-0

12.75

5.25

Science

Exploring 
Creation with

Zoology 3
&

Zoology 3
 Junior 

Notebooking
Journal 

 

Apologia
978-1-932012-85-9

*978-1-935495-62-8

38.47

28.84
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CLASS BOOK TITLE IMAGES PUBLISHER ISBN PRICE

2nd

Grade
 

Writing
Using a variety
of resources

No Book Required
To purchase

 

History
America's 

Story Vol. 1 
Student Book

Master Books 978-0-890519-79-0 32.27

Science

Exploring 
Creation with

Zoology 3
&

Zoology 3
 Junior 

Notebooking
Journal 

 

Apologia
978-1-932012-85-9

*978-1-935495-62-8

38.47

28.84
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CLASS BOOK TITLE IMAGES PUBLISHER ISBN PRICE

3rd

Grade

Writing

 Structure and
Style for Stu-
dents: Year 1
Level A Binder

& Student
Packet

IEW *978-1-62341-506-8 29

History
America's Story 

Vol. 2 
Student Book

Master Books 978-0-89051-981-3 32.27

Science

Exploring 
Creation with

Zoology 3
&

Zoology 3
 Junior 

Notebooking
Journal 

 

Apologia
978-1-932012-85-9

*978-1-935495-62-8

38.47

28.84
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4th

Grade

Writing
All Things Fun &

Fascinating 
2nd Ed. 

IEW *978-0-9801005-2-5 29.00

History 

Grade 4 
Florida History 
PACEs 1037-

1042 
(4th Ed)

&
My State 
Notebook

Accelerated
Christian 
Education

& 
Abeka

*40652700

*108731

20.39

12.25

Science

Exploring Cre-
ation with Zool-

ogy 3
&

Zoology 3
Notebooking

Journal 
 

Apologia
978-1-932012-85-9

*978-1-935495-13-0

38.47

28.84
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5th

Grade

Writing

U.S. History-
Based Writing

Lessons
2nd ed

IEW
The Institute

for
Excellence in

Writing

*978-1-62341-324-8 29.00

History
America's Story 

Vol. 3 
Student Book

Master Books 978-0-89051-983-7 32.27

Science

Exploring Cre-
ation with Zool-

ogy 3
&

Zoology 3
Notebooking

Journal 
 

Apologia
978-1-932012-85-9

*978-1-935495-13-0

38.47

28.84
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MIDDLE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

6th

Grade

Writing 

Structure and
Style for Stu-
dents: Year 1
Level B Binder

& Student
Packet

IEW
The Institute

for
Excellence in

Writing

*978-1-623415-07-5 29.00

History

Mystery of His-
tory

 Vol 1 (3rd Ed)
Creation to the
Resurrection

Bright Ideas
Press

978-1-89242-735-9 69.84

Science

Lab Fees
will be

assessed

Exploring Cre-
ation with Hu-
man Anatomy
and Physiology

&
Anatomy Note-
booking Journal

Apologia
978-1-935495-14-7

*978-1-935495-15-4

38.47

27.47
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7th

Grade

Writing

Following Nar-
nia

Vol. 1:  The Li-
on’s Song 

(3rd Ed)

Students will
also need a

copy of:
The Magician's

Nephew, 
The Lion, The
Witch and the
Wardrobe, &

The Horse and
His Boy

IEW
The Institute

for
Excellence in

Writing

*978-1-62341-238-8 29.00

History

Mystery of His-
tory 
Vol 2:

The Early
Church and the

Middle Ages

Bright Ideas
Press

978-1-89242-706-9 44.97

Science General Science
 (2nd Ed) Text 

Apologia 978-1-932012-86-6 59.00
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8th

Grade

Writing

Medieval Histo-
ry-Based Writ-

ing Lessons,
 (5th Ed)

IEW *978-1-62341-311-8 29.00

History

Mystery of 
History Vol 3:

The 
Renaissance,
Reformation,

and Growth of
Nations 

Bright Ideas
Press

978-1-89247-708-3 69.84

Science

Physical Science
(2nd Ed)

Textbook 
&

Physical Science
Notebooking

Journal 

Apologia
978-1-93201-277-4

*978-1-935495-71-0

59.00

35.00
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HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

Biology

Lab Fees will
be assessed

Exploring 
Creation with

Biology (2nd Ed)
Student Text

Apologia 978-1-93201-254-5 59.00

Chemistry

Lab Fees will
be assessed

Friendly
Chemistry

 Student Text
&

 Student 

Workbook

MISC SA

978-1-456511-36-4

*978-1-469990-67-5

45.97

27.97

Marine Biol-
ogy

Lab Fees will
be assessed

Exploring 
Creation with

Marine Biology
(2nd  Ed)

Apologia 978-1-940110-95-0 59.00

Anatomy

Lab Fees will
be assessed

Exploring 
Creation with

Advanced 
Biology  (2nd Ed)

Advanced 
Biology Student

Notebook 
(2nd Ed)

Kaplan Anatomy
Coloring Book

(7th Ed)

Apologia

Apologia

Kaplan

978-1-935495-72-7

*978-1-940110-38-7

*978-1-506250-27-4

59.00

35.00

23.84
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Geography
8th & 9th

Grade

North Star Ge-
ography

National Geo-
graphic Student
World Atlas, 5th

Edition

 

Bright
Ideas Press

National
Geographic
Children’s

Books

978-189242-752-6

978-142633-479-5

51.89

11.84

World Histo-
ry

9th & 10th

Grade

Exploring World
History

Part One  
andTwo 

Student Review
Book

Notgrass

978-1-60999-061-9

978-1-60999-062-6

978-1-60999-071-8

45.00

45.00

9.00

U.S. History
10th & 11th

Grade

Exploring Amer-
ica

(3) textbooks 

Notgrass 978-1-60999-069-5 110.00

American
Government

11th & 12th

Grade

Exploring 
Government

Notgrass
978-1-60999-100-5

45.00

Economics
11th & 12th

Grade

Exploring 
Economics

Notgrass 978-1-60999-094-7 45.00
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Eng.
Comp. 
Eng. 1

(9th)

Structure and
Style for 

Students: Year
1 Level C
Binder & 

Student Packet

IEW *978-1-62341-508-2 29.00

American
Literature
(10th-12th)

LLATL Gold
American 
Literature 
Package  

including:
  

The Mentor
Book of Major

American Poets
The Old Man
and the Sea

The Red Badge
of Courage

Great American
Short Stories

The Pearl

Common
Sense Press 
and others

978-1-929683-33-8 67.97
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http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/the-mentor-book-of-major-american-poets-p2613.aspx
http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/the-mentor-book-of-major-american-poets-p2613.aspx
http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/the-mentor-book-of-major-american-poets-p2613.aspx
http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/great-american-short-stories-p1538.aspx
http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/great-american-short-stories-p1538.aspx
http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/the-red-badge-of-courage-p6962.aspx
http://shop.rocksolidinc.com/the-red-badge-of-courage-p6962.aspx
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World Lit-
erature

(10th-12th)

LLATL Gold
World Litera-
ture Package

including: 

A World Litera-
ture Anthology

The Odyssey

No Fear Shake-
speare –

Romeo and
Juliet

The Little
Prince

Cry, the
Beloved

 

 

 

Common
Sense
Press

and others

978-1-929683-34-5

978-1-929683-31-4

978-0-486406-54-1

978-1-586638-45-0

978-0-156012-19-5

978-0-743262-17-0

85.00

Public
Speaking 

A printing
fee will be
assessed

Handouts will be
supplied by the

teacher

No Book Required
To purchase

* These items are consumable and cannot be re-used or re-sold.

R.O.C.K. Solid carries most, if not all of our curriculum. To shop their website go to www.rocksolidinc.com. 
On the left side of the screen, at the top, you will see the Catalog tab. Click Catalog, then look for The Vine Home-
school Co-Op to shop for your curriculum. There is Free U.S. Postal shipping for orders over $95.00 or you can ar-

range a local pick-up.  They even offer a Vine Family Discount! Use Promo Code: VINE to save on your order
and most* titles!  *Due to publisher restrictions certain titles cannot be discounted.

 
Please contact us at thevinehsc@gmail.com with any questions or corrections.
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	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	ELEMENTARY DEPARTMENT
	1st Grade
	Writing
	Using a variety of resources
	No Book Required
	To purchase
	
	History
	History for
	Little Pilgrims
	History for
	Little Pilgrims Coloring Book, Grade 1
	
	Christian
	Liberty Press
	978-1-930092-84-6
	*978-1-930092-86-0
	12.75
	5.25
	Science
	Exploring
	Creation with Zoology 3
	&
	Zoology 3
	Junior
	Notebooking Journal
	
	Apologia
	978-1-932012-85-9
	*978-1-935495-62-8
	38.47
	28.84
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	2nd Grade
	
	Writing
	Using a variety of resources
	No Book Required
	To purchase
	
	History
	America's
	Story Vol. 1
	Student Book
	Master Books
	978-0-890519-79-0
	32.27
	Science
	Exploring
	Creation with Zoology 3
	&
	Zoology 3
	Junior
	Notebooking Journal
	
	Apologia
	978-1-932012-85-9
	*978-1-935495-62-8
	38.47
	28.84
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	3rd Grade
	Writing
	Structure and Style for Students: Year 1 Level A Binder & Student Packet
	
	IEW
	*978-1-62341-506-8
	29
	History
	America's Story
	Vol. 2
	Student Book
	Master Books
	978-0-89051-981-3
	32.27
	Science
	Exploring
	Creation with Zoology 3
	&
	Zoology 3
	Junior
	Notebooking Journal
	
	Apologia
	978-1-932012-85-9
	*978-1-935495-62-8
	38.47
	28.84
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	4th Grade
	Writing
	All Things Fun & Fascinating
	2nd Ed.
	IEW
	*978-0-9801005-2-5
	29.00
	History
	Grade 4
	Florida History
	PACEs 1037-1042
	(4th Ed)
	&
	My State
	Notebook
	Accelerated Christian
	Education
	&
	Abeka
	*40652700
	*108731
	20.39
	12.25
	Science
	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3
	&
	Zoology 3
	Notebooking Journal
	
	Apologia
	978-1-932012-85-9
	*978-1-935495-13-0
	38.47
	28.84
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	5th Grade
	Writing
	U.S. History-
	Based Writing Lessons
	2nd ed
	
	IEW
	The Institute for
	Excellence in Writing
	*978-1-62341-324-8
	29.00
	History
	America's Story
	Vol. 3
	Student Book
	
	Master Books
	978-0-89051-983-7
	32.27
	Science
	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3
	&
	Zoology 3
	Notebooking Journal
	
	Apologia
	978-1-932012-85-9
	*978-1-935495-13-0
	38.47
	28.84
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	MIDDLE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
	6th Grade
	Writing
	Structure and Style for Students: Year 1 Level B Binder & Student Packet
	
	IEW
	The Institute for
	Excellence in Writing
	*978-1-623415-07-5
	29.00
	History
	Mystery of History
	Vol 1 (3rd Ed)
	Creation to the Resurrection
	
	Bright Ideas Press
	978-1-89242-735-9
	69.84
	Science
	Lab Fees will be assessed
	Exploring Creation with Human Anatomy and Physiology
	&
	Anatomy Notebooking Journal
	Apologia
	978-1-935495-14-7
	*978-1-935495-15-4
	38.47
	27.47
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	7th Grade
	Writing
	Following Narnia
	Vol. 1: The Lion’s Song
	(3rd Ed)
	Students will also need a copy of:
	The Magician's Nephew,
	The Lion, The Witch and the Wardrobe, & The Horse and His Boy
	IEW
	The Institute for
	Excellence in Writing
	*978-1-62341-238-8
	29.00
	History
	Mystery of History
	Vol 2:
	The Early Church and the Middle Ages
	Bright Ideas Press
	978-1-89242-706-9
	44.97
	Science
	General Science
	(2nd Ed) Text
	Apologia
	978-1-932012-86-6
	59.00
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	8th Grade
	Writing
	Medieval History-Based Writing Lessons,
	(5th Ed)
	IEW
	*978-1-62341-311-8
	29.00
	History
	Mystery of
	History Vol 3:
	The
	Renaissance, Reformation, and Growth of Nations
	Bright Ideas Press
	978-1-89247-708-3
	69.84
	Science
	Physical Science (2nd Ed)
	Textbook
	&
	Physical Science
	Notebooking Journal
	Apologia
	978-1-93201-277-4
	*978-1-935495-71-0
	59.00
	35.00
	CLASS
	BOOK TITLE
	IMAGES
	PUBLISHER
	ISBN
	PRICE
	HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
	Biology
	Lab Fees will be assessed
	Exploring
	Creation with Biology (2nd Ed)
	Student Text
	Apologia
	978-1-93201-254-5
	59.00
	Chemistry
	Lab Fees will be assessed
	Friendly
	Chemistry
	Student Text
	&
	Student
	Workbook
	MISC SA
	978-1-456511-36-4
	*978-1-469990-67-5
	45.97
	27.97
	Marine Biology
	Lab Fees will be assessed
	Exploring
	Creation with Marine Biology (2nd Ed)
	Apologia
	978-1-940110-95-0
	59.00
	Anatomy
	Lab Fees will be assessed
	Exploring
	Creation with Advanced
	Biology (2nd Ed)
	Advanced
	Biology Student Notebook
	(2nd Ed)
	Kaplan Anatomy Coloring Book
	(7th Ed)
	Apologia
	Apologia
	Kaplan
	978-1-935495-72-7
	*978-1-940110-38-7
	*978-1-506250-27-4
	59.00
	35.00
	23.84
	Geography
	8th & 9th Grade
	North Star Geography
	National Geographic Student World Atlas, 5th Edition
	
	Bright Ideas Press
	National Geographic Children’s Books
	978-189242-752-6
	978-142633-479-5
	51.89
	11.84
	World History
	9th & 10th Grade
	Exploring World History
	Part One
	andTwo
	Student Review Book
	Notgrass
	978-1-60999-061-9
	978-1-60999-062-6
	978-1-60999-071-8
	45.00
	45.00
	9.00
	U.S. History
	10th & 11th Grade
	Exploring America
	(3) textbooks
	
	Notgrass
	978-1-60999-069-5
	110.00
	American Government
	11th & 12th Grade
	Exploring
	Government
	Notgrass
	978-1-60999-100-5
	45.00
	Economics
	11th & 12th Grade
	Exploring
	Economics
	Notgrass
	978-1-60999-094-7
	45.00
	Eng. Comp.
	Eng. 1
	(9th)
	Structure and Style for
	Students: Year 1 Level C Binder &
	Student Packet
	
	IEW
	*978-1-62341-508-2
	29.00
	American Literature
	(10th-12th)
	LLATL Gold American
	Literature
	Package
	including:
	
	The Mentor Book of Major American Poets
	The Old Man and the Sea
	The Red Badge of Courage
	Great American Short Stories
	The Pearl
	Common Sense Press
	and others
	978-1-929683-33-8
	67.97
	World Literature
	(10th-12th)
	LLATL Gold World Literature Package
	including:
	A World Literature Anthology
	The Odyssey
	No Fear Shakespeare – Romeo and Juliet
	The Little Prince
	Cry, the Beloved
	
	Common Sense Press
	and others
	978-1-929683-34-5
	978-1-929683-31-4
	978-0-486406-54-1
	978-1-586638-45-0
	978-0-156012-19-5
	978-0-743262-17-0
	85.00
	Public Speaking
	A printing fee will be assessed
	Handouts will be supplied by the teacher
	No Book Required
	To purchase
	* These items are consumable and cannot be re-used or re-sold.
	R.O.C.K. Solid carries most, if not all of our curriculum. To shop their website go to www.rocksolidinc.com. 
	On the left side of the screen, at the top, you will see the Catalog tab. Click Catalog, then look for The Vine Homeschool Co-Op to shop for your curriculum. There is Free U.S. Postal shipping for orders over $95.00 or you can arrange a local pick-up.  They even offer a Vine Family Discount! Use Promo Code: VINE to save on your order and most* titles!  *Due to publisher restrictions certain titles cannot be discounted.
	
	Please contact us at thevinehsc@gmail.com with any questions or corrections.

