

Curriculum highlighted in yellow has changed from last year.
Please check editions and ISBN numbers before purchasing used curriculum.

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE					
	ELEMENTARY DEPARTMENT									
1 <sup>st</sup> Grade										
Writing	Using a variety of resources	No Book Required To purchase								
History	History for Little Pilgrims  History for Little Pilgrims Coloring Book, Grade 1	History for Little Pilgrims  Little Pilgrims  Coloring Book	Christian Liberty Press	978-1-930092-84-6 *978-1-930092-86-0	12.75 5.25					
Science	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3 & Zoology 3 Junior Notebooking Journal	Exploring Creation  Land  Animals  of the Sixth  Day  Day  Day  Day  Day  Day  Day  Da	Apologia	978-1-932012-85-9 *978-1-935495-62-8	38.47 28.84					

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade					
Writing	Using a variety of resources	No Book Required To purchase			
History	America's Story Vol. 1 Student Book	AMERICAS TORY  1  ANGELA O'DEL From the Andreid American to the Great Gold Reads	Master Books	978-0-890519-79-0	32.27
Science	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3 & Zoology 3 Junior Notebooking Journal	Exploring freation  Land  Animals  of the  Sixth  Day  Day  Day	Apologia	978-1-932012-85-9 *978-1-935495-62-8	38.47 28.84

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade					
Writing	Structure and Style for Stu- dents: Year 1 Level A Binder & Student Packet	Structure and Style POR STUDENTS	IEW	*978-1-62341-506-8	29
History	America's Story Vol. 2 Student Book	ANERICAS STORY 2  ANGEL O'DEL From the Cold War to the Industrial Re-edition	Master Books	978-0-89051-981-3	32.27
Science	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3 & Zoology 3 Junior Notebooking Journal	Exploring Creation with Animals of the Sixth Day  Day  By  Sixth  Sixth  By  Sixth  Sixth  By  Sixth  Sixth	Apologia	978-1-932012-85-9 *978-1-935495-62-8	38.47

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
4 <sup>th</sup> Grade					
Writing	All Things Fun & Fascinating 2 <sup>nd</sup> Ed.	All Things Fun & Fascinating	IEW	*978-0-9801005-2-5	29.00
History	Grade 4 Florida History PACEs 1037- 1042 (4 <sup>th</sup> Ed) & My State Notebook	Stale Notebook Notebook	Accelerated Christian Education & Abeka	*40652700 *108731	20.39
Science	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3 & Zoology 3 Notebooking Journal	Exploring Greation  Land Animals of the Sixth Day	Apologia	978-1-932012-85-9 *978-1-935495-13-0	38.47 28.84

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
5 <sup>th</sup> Grade					
Writing	U.S. History- Based Writing Lessons 2nd ed	U.S. History-Based Writing Lessons  Without per land and flory things should  Will be the state of the state	IEW The Institute for Excellence in Writing	*978-1-62341-324-8	29.00
History	America's Story Vol. 3 Student Book	AMERICAS STORY 3 ANGELA O'DEL From the Early spece Wholen Times	Master Books	978-0-89051-983-7	32.27
Science	Exploring Creation with Zoology 3 & Zoology 3 Notebooking Journal	Exploring Creation  with Animals  of the  Sixth  Day  Day	Apologia	978-1-932012-85-9 *978-1-935495-13-0	38.47

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE					
	MIDDLE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT									
6 <sup>th</sup> Grade										
Writing	Structure and Style for Stu- dents: Year 1 Level B Binder & Student Packet	Structure and Style FOR STUDENTS	IEW The Institute for Excellence in Writing	*978-1-623415-07-5	29.00					
History	Mystery of History Vol 1 (3rd Ed) Creation to the Resurrection	The MYSTERY of HIS ORY  Volume 1  Green with Machiner to the Control of the Contr	Bright Ideas Press	978-1-89242-735-9	69.84					
Science  Lab Fees  will be  assessed	Exploring Creation with Human Anatomy and Physiology & Anatomy Notebooking Journal	Exploring Creation  NOTEBOOKING JOURNAL  Exploring Contine	Apologia	978-1-935495-14-7 *978-1-935495-15-4	38.47 27.47					

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>					
Grade					
	Following Nar- nia Vol. 1: The Li- on's Song (3 <sup>rd</sup> Ed)  Students will also need a	Following Narnia*  Volume 1: The Lion's Song  The Lion's	IEW The Institute		
Writing	copy of: The Magician's Nephew, The Lion, The Witch and the Wardrobe, & The Horse and His Boy	The Horse and th	for Excellence in Writing	*978-1-62341-238-8	29.00
History	Mystery of His- tory Vol 2: The Early Church and the Middle Ages	The MYSTERY of HIS ORY  Wassell The Early Clark In the Control of	Bright Ideas Press	978-1-89242-706-9	44.97
Science	General Science (2nd Ed) Text	Exploring Creation General Science  2	Apologia	978-1-932012-86-6	59.00

CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
8 <sup>th</sup>					
Grade					
Writing	Medieval Histo- ry-Based Writ- ing Lessons, (5 <sup>th</sup> Ed)	Medieval History-Based Writing Lessons Interventing the Studies and Dark Williams Manual  Law Transport Manual Control of the	IEW	*978-1-62341-311-8	29.00
History	Mystery of History Vol 3: The Renaissance, Reformation, and Growth of Nations	The MYSTERY of HIS ORY  Volume III The Recommence Sectionments and the core than	Bright Ideas Press	978-1-89247-708-3	69.84
Science	Physical Science (2 <sup>nd</sup> Ed) Textbook & Physical Science Notebooking Journal	Exploring Creation Physical Science Sc	Apologia	978-1-93201-277-4 *978-1-935495-71-0	59.00 35.00

	CLASS	BOOK TITLE	IMAGES	PUBLISHER	ISBN	PRICE
- 1	<b>32</b> , 133				.00.	

	HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT						
Biology  Lab Fees will be assessed	Exploring Creation with Biology (2 <sup>nd</sup> Ed) Student Text	Biology	Apologia	978-1-93201-254-5	59.00		
Chemistry  Lab Fees will be assessed	Friendly Chemistry Student Text & Student Workbook	Friendly Chemistry A Guide to Learning thee Granding.  John Hagels Wild Maded Warkbook  Sandra Hagels Wild Maded Warkbook  Sandra Hagels Wild Maded Warkbook  Sandra Warkbook  S	MISC SA	978-1-456511-36-4 *978-1-469990-67-5	45.97 27.97		
Marine Biology  Lab Fees will be assessed	Exploring Creation with Marine Biology (2 <sup>nd</sup> Ed)	PARCHASAS  BALCINAS CHATTON WITH  MARINE BUCGY  Laterian  Additional  Additional  Additional	Apologia	978-1-940110-95-0	59.00		
Anatomy  Lab Fees will be assessed	Exploring Creation with Advanced Biology (2 <sup>nd</sup> Ed) Advanced Biology Student Notebook (2 <sup>nd</sup> Ed) Kaplan Anatomy Coloring Book (7 <sup>th</sup> Ed)	The Eastest Will to Human Anatomy Coloring Book	Apologia Apologia Kaplan	978-1-935495-72-7 *978-1-940110-38-7 *978-1-506250-27-4	59.00 35.00 23.84		

Geography 8 <sup>th</sup> & 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade	North Star Ge- ography  National Geo- graphic Student World Atlas, 5th Edition	NORTH STAR  STUDENT WORLD  ATLAS	Bright Ideas Press  National Geographic Children's Books	978-189242-752-6 978-142633-479-5	51.89
World Histo- ry 9 <sup>th</sup> & 10 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Exploring World History Part One andTwo  Student Review Book	Learning Language Aris Through Literature  Tribology  American  Tribology  Tr	Notgrass	978-1-60999-061-9 978-1-60999-062-6 978-1-60999-071-8	45.00 45.00 9.00
U.S. History 10 <sup>th</sup> & 11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Exploring Amer- ica (3) textbooks	VOICES  AMERICA  EXPLORING  EXPLORING  FOR NEW MARKET  AND THE LEAST PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Notgrass	978-1-60999-069-5	110.00
American Government 11 <sup>th</sup> & 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Exploring Government	Exploring Government	Notgrass	978-1-60999-100-5	45.00
Economics 11 <sup>th</sup> & 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Exploring Economics	Exploring Economics  Representation of the Property of the Pro	Notgrass	978-1-60999-094-7	45.00

Eng. Comp. Eng. 1 (9 <sup>th</sup> )	Structure and Style for Students: Year 1 Level C Binder & Student Packet	Structure and Style: FOR STUDENTS  STYRICE	IEW	*978-1-62341-508-2	29.00
American Literature (10 <sup>th-</sup> 12 <sup>th</sup> )	LLATL Gold American Literature Package including:  The Mentor Book of Major American Poets The Old Man and the Sea The Red Badge of Courage Great American Short Stories The Pearl	THE MEXTOR BOOK OF MAJOR AMERICAN POETS  ON AN WILLIAMS OF EARL NEWSON STEIN BECK  The Pours of Courage  The Red Badge  Of Courage	Common Sense Press and others	978-1-929683-33-8	67.97

World Lit- erature (10 <sup>th-</sup> 12 <sup>th</sup> )	LLATL Gold World Literature Package including:  A World Literature Anthology  The Odyssey  No Fear Shakespeare — Romeo and Juliet  The Little Prince  Cry, the Beloved	Learning Language Arts Through Literature Anthology  Learning Language Arts Anthology  Learning Language Arts Learning Language  Learning Language Learnin	Common Sense Press and others	978-1-929683-34-5 978-1-929683-31-4 978-0-486406-54-1 978-1-586638-45-0 978-0-156012-19-5 978-0-743262-17-0	85.00
Public Speaking  A printing fee will be assessed	Handouts will be supplied by the teacher	No Book Required To purchase			

<sup>\*</sup> These items are consumable and cannot be re-used or re-sold.

R.O.C.K. Solid carries most, if not all of our curriculum. To shop their website go to <a href="www.rocksolidinc.com">www.rocksolidinc.com</a>. On the left side of the screen, at the top, you will see the Catalog tab. Click Catalog, then look for The Vine Homeschool Co-Op to shop for your curriculum. There is Free U.S. Postal shipping for orders over \$95.00 or you can arrange a local pick-up. They even offer a Vine Family Discount! Use **Promo Code**: **VINE** to save on your order and most\* titles! \*Due to publisher restrictions certain titles cannot be discounted.

Please contact us at <a href="mailto:thevinehsc@gmail.com">thevinehsc@gmail.com</a> with any questions or corrections.